
Saturday 5 August 2023 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 98
Members: 98

Visitors: None
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801503 Peter ChiversWinner 40 40.00
2121805872 David GilliesWinner 30 40.00
2121812923 Peter KeoghWinner 36 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801435 David BanwellA Grade Winner 20.00
2121802907 Dylan MathesonB Grade Winner 20.00
2122114145 Jeffrey FosterC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121801435 David BanwellWinner 60.004 66 / 70 {–4}
2121815444 Anthony RutkowskiRunner-up 40.007 66 / 73 {–4}
2121821519 Liam Sulley3rd Place 30.008 67 / 75 {–3}

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121802907 Dylan MathesonWinner 60.0018 65 / 83 {–5}
2121801472 Steven BowermanRunner-up 40.0017 69 / 86 {–1}
2121814735 Terry Jones3rd Place 30.0014 69 / 83 {–1}

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2122114145 Jeffrey FosterWinner 60.0024 67 / 91 {–3}
2121803399 Adrian BrownRunner-up 40.0020 68 / 88 {–2}
2121802445 Thomas Dolby3rd Place 30.0020 68 / 88 {–2}
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Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801665 Darren MayerA Grade Scratch - 75 30.00
2121813125 Glenn WaleB Grade Scratch - 83 30.00
2121807569 Frank ArenaC Grade Scratch - 89 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121815027 Wesley StewartNTP 2 4
2121813042 Mark BirrellNTP 10 4
2121808725 Leslie JonesNTP 13 4
2121814735 Terry JonesNTP 15 4
2121821519 Liam SulleyD/P 17 (A Grade) 4
2121828376 James MeredithD/P 11 (B Grade) 4
2121810653 Brenton DrummondD/P 4 (C Grade) + Pizza 25.00 4
2121801665 Darren MayerL/D 9 (A Grade) 4
2121810369 Len StevensonL/D 9 (B Grade) 4
2121810653 Brenton DrummondL/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121802907 Dylan Matheson 18 65 / 83 {–5} 1
2 2121801435 David Banwell 4 66 / 70 {–4} 1
3 2121815444 Anthony Rutkowski 7 66 / 73 {–4} 1
4 2122114145 Jeffrey Foster 24 67 / 91 {–3} 1
5 2121821519 Liam Sulley 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
6 2121803399 Adrian Brown 20 68 / 88 {–2} 1
7 2121802445 Thomas Dolby 20 68 / 88 {–2} 1
8 2121807569 Frank Arena 20 69 / 89 {–1} 1
9 2121801472 Steven Bowerman 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
10 2121814735 Terry Jones 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
11 2121816493 Craig Paku 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
12 2121810652 Tenae Drummond 32 72 / 104 {–1} 1



Saturday 5 August 2023 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 5/08/2023 Member Magic Page 3

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

13 2121813398 Liam O'Brien 8 70 / 78 {E} 1
14 2121802984 Paul Freeman 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
15 2121801433 Luke Gorecki 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
16 2121813125 Glenn Wale 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
17 2121816965 Peter Smith 27 71 / 98 {+1} 1
18 2121801665 Darren Mayer 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
19 2121801738 Bruce Earle 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
20 2121807717 John Bellette 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
21 2121808668 Greg Stephenson 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
22 2121816904 Murray Cowling 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
23 2121818024 Martin Coffey 6 72 / 78 {+2} 1
24 2121807181 William O'Connor 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
25 2121813717 Michael King 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
26 2121804959 Ian Brown 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
27 2121813042 Mark Birrell 36 73 / 109 {+3} 1
28 2121810608 Ian Thomson 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1
29 2121807352 Maurice Stewartson 27 73 / 100 {+3} 1
30 2121828082 John Eccleston 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
31 2121810880 Jon Pearse 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
32 2121808156 Russell Wolfenden 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1


